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Cat. V1F

ROLDAN USO, PILAR
Cat. VIM

LAZARTE CONQUEIRO, RICARDO LUIS
ARCE CASTRILLO, FCO. JAVIER
CHAILAN, JEAN MARIE

RAMIREZ GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
GENOVES CELMA, JESUS
TELLERIA ASTIGARRAGA, JAVIER
VICENS | MONTSERRAT, JAUME
VILARINO CLAUSI, JOSE JAVIER
TERES COSTA, JAUME

CENDROS DURAN, JOSEP

MARTI TORLA, DAVID

CARBALLO SUAREZ, JOSE LUIS
MORGADES VIDAL, JAUME

RIUS CARDONA, ANTONI

Cat. V2M

FLORENSA CASTANE, LLUIS ENRIC
CEBADOR PASCUAL, MANUEL

Club

U.P. VALENCIA

INDEPENDENT

C.D. TRAGALEGUAS

C.T. PORTOCOLOM
DIABLILLOS RIVAS
INDEPENDENT

AZKOITIKO TRIATLOI TALDEA
C.T. PORTOCOLOM

U.P. VALENCIA
C.T.S.J.ABADESSES
C.N.REUS PLOMS-
INDEPENDENT

EUSKOMAN TRIATLOI TALDEA
INDEPENDENT
C.N.SABADELL-

C.N. PRAT- TRIATLO
C.N.REUS PLOMS-
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Cat.

V1F

ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM

VaM
VaM

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIAS

T. Meta

13:35:31

10:38:11
10:47:47
11:15:31
11:22:12
11:27:16
11:32:14
11:54:36
11:59:52
12:09:03
12:17:23
12:37:32
12:57:02
13:40:23
14:48:22

13:39:27
14:47:58

Natacion

1:25:33

1:30:09
1:19:18
1:17:35
1:39:23
1:18:29
1:11:34
1:11:22
1:19:03
1:20:15
1:21:59
1:18:17
1:22:40
1:26:48
1:40:15

1:38:49
1:59:27

Ciclismo

6:37:52

5:23:05
5:39:29
5:36:51
5:31:38
6:10:21
6:19:25
5:51:27
6:18:00
6:27:24
6:15:38
6:45:44
6:19:47
7:07:18
6:40:40

6:45:40
7:08:46

Carrera

5:32:06

3:44:57
3:49:00
4:21:05
4:11:11
3:58:26
4:01:15
4:51:47
4:22:49
4:21:24
4:39:46
4:33:31
5:14:35
5:06:17
6:27:27

5:14:58
5:39:45



